1000V DC-1
(A) Control Voltage
Auxiliary
Part No.NO NC
35
24V DC 1 1 GAE75101181
110V DC 1 1 GAE75101186
250
100…250V AC/DC 1 1 GAF185101170
20…60V DC 1 1 GAF185101172 (1)
400
100…250V AC/DC 1 1 GAF300101170
20…60V DC 1 1 GAF300101172 (1)
600
100…250V AC/DC 1 1 GAF460101170
250…500V AC/DC 1 1 GAF460101171
24…60V DC 1 1 GAF460101168 (1)
875
100…250V AC/DC 1 1 GAF750101170
250…500 V AC/DC 1 1 GAF750101171
24…60V DC 1 1 GAF750101168 (1)
1040
100…250V AC/DC 1 1 GAF1250101170
250…500V AC/DC 1 1 GAF1250101171
24…60V DC 1 1 GAF1250101168
1450 100…250V AC/DC 1 1 GAF1650101170
1750 100…250V AC/DC 1 1 GAF2050101170
DC CONTACTORS
Features:
- 1 Pole. (3P-in Series).
- Add-on auxiliary contact.